Event Lighting
Application: event lighting
Philips MSR Gold™ FastFit
Philips FastFit can save you precious time while replacing lamps. FastFit is a revolutionary rear load lamp base
system, which Philips co-developed with Bender and Wirth. This unique base and lamp holder design allows you
to change lamps in a matter of seconds. Additionally the FastFit system reduces the overall length of the lamp,
which means lighter and more compact fixture designs are possible. Furthermore the shorter arc gaps and more
compact filaments even lead to better performance. Philips FastFit lamps have an increased brightness, excellent

Lumen
Out-
put
Min/Max
(A)
Ignition
Voltage
(kV)
Cooling
 (min. air
flow ft./s)
Burning
position
Magnet Part
Number
Philips LTIX-700W-HS 700 18 37 20.000 30/45 33 20 +/- 20 deg v/h - 2110015
Philips LTIX-1000W-HS 1000 19 50 32.000 30/55 33 20 +/- 20 deg v/h - 2110017
Philips LTIX-1600W-HS 1550 23 65 60.000 50/70 33 20 +/- 20 deg v/h - 2110009
Philips LTIX-2000W-HS 2000 24 80 80.000 50/85 36 20 +/- 30 deg v/h - 2110021
Philips LTIX-2500W-HS 2500 28 90 100.000 70/100 36 20 +/- 30 deg v/h - 2110025
Philips LTIX-3000W-HS 3000 29 100 130.000 60/110 36 20 +/- 30 deg v/h required 2110027
Philips LTIX-4500W-HS 4000 29 135 155.000 80/150 36 20 +/- 30 deg v/h horizontal required 2110029
Philips LTIX-6002W-HS 6000 37 160 350.000 110/165 44 20 +/- 15 deg v/h required 2110062
Philips LTIX-7000W-HS 7000 41 160 350.000 110/165 44 20 +/- 15 deg v/h horizontal required 2110003
Philips LTIX-10001W-HS 10000 50 200 510000 150/200 50 33 +/- 15 deg v/h - 2110059
Philips LTIX-2000W-HTP 2000 27 70 80.000 50/85 36 20 +/- 30 deg v/h horizontal required 2110023
Philips LTIX-4000W-HTP 4000 30 130 155.000 100/140 36 20 +/- 20 deg v/h - 2110030
Philips LTIX-2000W-H 2000 27 70 80.000 50/85 36 20 +/- 30 deg v/h horizontal required 2110001
Philips LTIX-3000W-H 3000 29 100 130.000 60/100 36 20 +/- 30 deg v/h required 2110004
Philips LTIX-2000W-XB 2000 27 70 80.000 50/85 36 20 +/- 20 deg v/h - 2110057
Philips LTIX-2000W-XS 2000 24 80 80.000 75/85 36 20 +/- 20 deg v/h - 2110045
Philips LTIX-4000W-XS 4000 30 130 155.000 85/100 36 20 +/- 20 deg v/h - 2110048
Philips LTIX-7000W-XS 7000 41 160 350.000 110/165 44 20 +/- 15 deg v/h - 2110051
Philips LTIX-2000W-HEHS 2000 24 80 80.000 50/85 36 20 +/- 30 deg v/h - 2110115
Philips LTIX-3000W-HEHS 3000 29 100 130.000 60/110 36 20 +/- 30 deg v/h - 2110114
Philips LTIX-4202W-HEHS 4200 29 140 190.000 80/160 36 20 +/- 20 deg v/h required 2110102
Philips LTIX-8000W-HEHS 8000 45 175 350000 135/180 45 20 +/- 15 deg v/h - 2110131
Pr
in
te